GENERAL NOTES:

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO MASS. STATE BUILDING CODE CMR 182 NINTH EDITION AND APPLICABLE
PLUMBING ¢ ELECTRICAL CODES.

CONTRACTOR SHALL OBTAIN ALL REQUIRED PERMITS AND INSPECTIONS. CONTRACTOR TO HAVE
WORKMANS COMP. AND LIABILITY INSURANCE AND CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR'S LICENSE, AND 1S
RESPONSIBLE FOR CODE COMPLIANCE AND WORKMANSHIP OF ALL WORK PERFORMED, INCLUDING
THAT OF SUBCONTRACTORS.

CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE AND PROPERLY DISPOSE OF ALL CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLITION DEBRIS
IN WORKMANL IKE FASHION.

CONTRACTOR TO CHECK AND VERIFY ROUGH OPENING SIZES FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS WITH
MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVES.

CONTRACTOR®S BIDS TO INCLUDE SPECIFIC INFORMATION REGARDING WOODWORK, FLOORING,
FINISHES, DOOR STYLES, AND PLUMBING FIXTURES, WITH ALLOWANCES FOR TILE WORK, CABINETRY,
COUNTERTORS, LIGHTING, AND APPLIANCES INCLUDED WITH PROPOSED WORK.
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ANDERSEN CATALOG | UNIT QIZE W X H ROUGH OPENING W X H NOTES

TW2646 D 213" 483" 28" x 483" SINGLE DOUBLE HUNG
TW2446-2 4-112" % 4'-83" 412" < 4'-83" DOUBLE-WIDE DOUBLE HUNG
TW2442 258" 4'-43" 26" X 443" SINGLE DOUBLE HUNG

CWI35 2'-43" % 3'-4B" 2'-43" X< 3-53" CASEMENT WINDOW

CN235 3-43"X 3'-42" 3-5)" X 353" CASEMENT WINDOW
FWG6068 5-111"x 613" 6'-0"x 6'-8" PATIO SLIDERS

FAR AREAS:

1555 6F  FIRST FLOOR -

1563.4 8F  SECOND FLOOR 101-103 WARWICK ROAD
30189 5F  TOTAL F.AR AREA NEWTON, MA
3]22.08F  MAX. ALLOWABLEF.AR

W/BONUS

¢

Ao |

«  VERIFY THAT WINDOW MEETS BEDROOM EGRESS REQUIREMENT OF MIN. 24W" x 20H" CLEAR OPENING.
« TEMPERED GLASS REQUIRED OVER BATH TUB
e YERIFY MIN. 2'-8" WIDE FOR REQUIRED EGRESS

DRAWING LIST: COVER PAGE

C COVERSHEET

Al FIRST FLOOR PLAN

A2 SECOND FLOOR PLAN
A3 ATTIC FLOOR PLAN

A4 BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
A5 FRONT ELEVATION

DATE: @3-16-2020 EXISTI

NG CONDITIONS

121- 173WARWICK NEWTON_I. cwg

Ao BUILDING SECTION 2

A7 RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

A8 REARELEVATION

A9 LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

F1  FIRST ¢ SECOND FLOOR FRAMING
F2 ATTIC ¢ ROOF FRAMING

PROJECT DESIGN:

SCOTT LEWIS

365 GROVE STREET

WEST ROXBURY, MA 22132
(617) 292-637T1

CLIENT:
JOSEPH DeNUCCI

112-121 WARWICK ROAD
WEST NEWTON, MA 22465

(617) 999-2653

kovER
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SECOND FLOOR PLAN i
SCALE: 1/4" = I'-@" SHEET

101-103 WARWICK ROAD scort Lewe

NEWTON, MA WEST ROXBURY, MA 02466

DATE: 11-092-2020 121- 103 WARWICK NEWTON_|.awg




101-103 WARWICK ROAD
NEWTON, MA

SCOTT LEWIS
365 GROVE STREET
WEST ROXBURY, MA 022466

DATE: 11-02-2020

121- 103 WARWICK NEWTON_|.awg

©2'-9
13'-@2" ADDITION 49'-9" EXISTING STRUCTURE
£ arrT T T T T T T T T T —‘77777777 7777777777777777 - r 777‘\r77777’¢ 77777777777 a
Il | Il Il | |
1 | | || AREA WITH 1-0" OR GREATER HEAD | | | | yd |
T L 4 | | ROOM IS LESS THAN 58 PERCENT OF | | 0 s |
i 3317 8F AREA WITH 5-0" OR IZ: | | AREA WITH 50" OR GREATER HEAD uj e
GREATER HEAD ROOM L | ROOM. THEREFORE, NO ATTIC AREA V2 I
Il 1S INCLUDED IN F.A.R CALCULATION s }
7/
| % |
84.18F AREAWITHT0"OR \ _ _________ n 4 ‘
GREATER HEAD ROOM F“ ‘FF**U****U // |
I s |
1 I ¥ , [ L
I e e L i
! | I < . .
N
L My ——— - |
i e N 1 |
N I |
N
N\ I |
AN Il |
| :
g D | A
9
q == So= \ B
|1 N |
7 I AN !
7 I e ————— -
L |1 |
X X K= Il I
| ! * | |
i [l L ——— l |
Lo
: . 1r o AN I
L L I } | N |
L U | Il N |
o I N [ N
nl: i |1 | i)
N N
(X X %i |1 \ |
I AN |
|1 N |
\rb my I N
h I I N
I |1 |1 N
X = < — - e N
7/ N
13'-2" ADDITION 42'-1"EXISTING STRUCTURE
© 2018 SCOTT LEWIS - DO NOT REPRODUCE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
ATTIC FLOOR PLAN
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FOUNDATION NOTES:

1-IN. DIA. ANCHOR BOLTS W/WASHER

T"EMBD. 34-IN. MIN. 12-IN. MAX. FROM 130" ADDITION 499" EXISTING STRUCTURE
END OF EACH PLATE AND MAX. 6'-2" _an o "
O.C. OR A% SHOWN ON DWGS. e-4 p 2-0" , 2-10" 1-8 128

FOOTING REINFORCING:

CONT. FOOTINGS 3 *4 BARS 18" LAP
HORIZONTAL. INDIVIDUAL FOOTINGS:
4 %4 BARS WITH 3" COVER EACH WAY
OR AS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS.

MIN. WALL REINFORCING:
HORIZONTAL: 2 *4 BARS TOP AND
MID HGHT. OF WALL W/12 IN. LAP AND
18" CORNER BARS.
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101-103 WARWICK ROAD
NEWTON, MA

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
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101-103 WARWICK ROAD
NEWTON, MA

BUILDING SECTION 1 & FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE: /4" = I-@"

SCOTT LEWIS
265 GROVE STREET
WEST ROXBURY,MA 22466
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NEW ROOF CONSTRUCTION:

RAFTERS 16" O.C. PER FRAMING PLAN

8" EXT. GRADE PLYWOOD SHEATHING

ICE/WATER SHIELD ON LOWER 3 FEET

IB*FELT

30-TYR ARCHL ASPHALT SHINGLES

12"(R28) FIBERGLASS INSUL OVER HEATED AREAS

12"

8" PITCH 7

ADDITION ATTIC

NOTE: VENTILATION DETAILS (RIDGE AND SOFFIT VENTS,
BAFFLES, ETC.) MAY BE OMMITTED IF USING FOAM INSULATION
IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS NOT
REQUIRING VENTILATION COMPONENTS.

INSUL ATION SPECIFICATIONS AND R-VALUES TO BE
DETERMINED BY H.E.R 9. RATER IN ACCORDANCE WITH
CURRENT STRETCH ENERGY CODE REQUIREMENTS.
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101-103 WARWICK ROAD

NEWTON, MA

BUILDING SECTION -- LONGITUDINAL
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Ig"

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
365 GROVE STREET

WEST ROXBURY, MA 02466
DATE: 11-09-2020

SCALE: 1/4"
SCOTT LEWIS

49'-9" EXISTING STRUCTURE

101-103 WARWICK ROAD
NEWTON, MA

© 2018 SCOTT LEWIS - DO NOT REPRODUCE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION




[
I I
| I
f T
I I
I I
|
|
12" 12" 12"
8"PITCH 7 il 8"PITCH il 8"PITCH
_ 2x JOISTS n
a
2
- -
3 i
.|E :
Je o o
Y 'n’l : E
) o i - 2 .
5 5
£ 8
0
28 JOISTS 5 B T
_ S— = (e T
M b - A
)
g E
4 v
: : :
= L AN
By : N
®| g el
2 5
w 0
28 JOIBTS TTE 1 e I
L.—‘—- © u x8J0 7A7+ 77777777777777777777777 [ e —— T
2 =
& ‘ng — — — = \'7)\
0 P I I T [ I
o 0 Pl b D B |
i [ |
g o I I I \‘
: ® Il I I I
N U O U B ]
[ I IR
- 54— "">"">"-"——- T ——————— aL
— L__ 1 I
BUILDING SECTION (ADDITION) REAR ELEVATION
25"-0" ADDITION 250" ADDITION
1
26-0" EXISTING STRUCTURE
1

© 2018 SCOTT LEWIS - DO NOT REPRODUCE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

REAR ELEVATION
SCALE: 114" = I-@" SHEET
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LEFT SIDE ELEVATION
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SCOTT LEWIS
365 GROVE STREET
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0"

12'-0" DECK

13'-2" ADDITION

TYPICAL DECK ¢
PORCH FRAMING:

X-BRIDGING AT
MID-SPAN

K.D. 8FF 2x8 JOISTS
le"O.C., TYP.

STRUCTURAL NOTE: SEE ALSO CALCULATIONS,
CONNECTION DETAILS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND/OR
FRAMING PLANS PREPARED BY LUMBER SUPPLIER
OR STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. ENGINEERED PLANS
SUPERCEDE ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS IN ALL CASES

12'-0" DECK

132" ADDITION

OF INCONSISTENCY OR CONFLICT.
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P. T. 2x8 JOISTS 6" O.C.

X-BRIDGING AT
MID-SPAN

K.D. SFF 2x8 JOISTS
le"o.C., TYP.

g
|

SEE TYPICAL DECK

FRAMING NOTES =
ELSEWHERE THIS SHEET.
T

15'-0" DECK

2B FLUSH LVL

h

EXISTING
SECOND-FLOOR FRAMING

CUT EXISTING JOISTS
AND REATTACH TO
NEW LVL WITH
HANGERS

25'-0" ADDITION

POST UP ¢ DN

NO

DOUBLE JOISTS UNDER
KITCHEN ISLAND

K.D. 2x8 SFF JOISTS l6"
O.C.,TYP.

13'-9" ADDITION

SECOND FLOOR FRAMING

101-103 WARWICK ROAD

NEWTON, MA

FIRST & SECOND FLOOR FRAMING
SCALE: /4" = I-@"

SCOTT LEWIS
365 GROVE STREET
WEST ROXBURY, MA 022466
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STRUCTURAL NOTE: SEE ALSO CALCULATIONS,
CONNECTION DETAILS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND/OR
FRAMING PLANS PREPARED BY LUMBER SUPPLIER
OR STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. ENGINEERED PLANS
SUPERCEDE ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS IN ALL CASES
OF INCONSISTENCY OR CONFLICT.
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ATTIC FLOOR & ROOF FRAMING
SCALE: 114" = I-@" SHEET

107-103 WARWICK ROAD ocor LEWS
NEWTON, MA BT ROMBURT 11 02466 F2
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